

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S U R A J I T D E Y

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17123/2012

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P R A K A S H N A R A Y A N & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Veena Rattan, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to file the affidavit with the proof of dasti which has yet not been filed despite the order dated 10.11.2014. However, as last opportunity two weeks time is granted.

List again on 19.02.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar